PD685G Digital Portable Radio

Digital wearable radio stations

Portable device for receiving and transmitting information through radio waves.

Main characteristics
Fre quency ran gE

Number of channels
Frequency grid pitch
Operating voltage
Weight

Sizes

Frequency stability
Antenna impedance
Lecd

UHF: 403-410, 417-422, 433-
450, 469-470 MHz
VHF: 146-174 MHz
16

12.5/20/25 KHz
13.6B+-15%

8500 gr
88x483x366 mm
+-0.5 ppm

50 Om

220x176 pixels

262 000 colors

2 inch. 4 row



