PD685G Digital Portable Radio Digital Wearable radio stations





Portable device for receiving and transmitting information through radio waves. Main characteristics

Frequency range	UHF: 403-410, 417-422, 433-
	450, 469-470 MHz
	VHF: 146-174 MHz

	VIII. ITO-I/T IVIII
Number of channels	16
Frequency grid pitch	12,5/20/25 KHz
Operating voltage	13,6B+-15%
Weight	8500 gr
Sizes	88x483x366 mm
Frequency stability	+-0,5 ppm
Antenna impedance	50 Om
Lcd	220x176 pixels 262 000 colors
	2 inch, 4 row